
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.60 464 H 20/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

32.88 452 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

32.99 448 H 18/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.14 442 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Winsford 3

33.28 436 F 23/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Crewe Flyers 2

33.38 432 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

33.53 427 H 16/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.65 422 F 16/04/16 Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet Llandudno Winsford 3

33.72 419 H 28/09/13 Satellites Splash & Dash Relay & Sprint Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.75 418 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

33.99 409 H 15/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

34.37 396 H 11/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

34.37 396 H 11/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

34.42 394 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

34.44 394 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 2

34.78 382 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

35.03 374 H 27/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

35.08 372 H 21/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

35.41 362 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

35.51 359 H 12/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

35.65 355 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

36.31 336 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

36.54 329 H 08/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

36.71 325 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

37.44 306 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

37.44 306 H 22/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

37.54 304 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3
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37.54 304 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

40.16 248 H 23/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

40.39 244 H 24/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

40.65 239 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

40.98 233 H 28/11/09 Cumbria Autumn Graded Whitehaven Crewe Flyers 3

42.59 208 F 10/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

42.81 205 H 10/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.14 442 H 17/07/16 Southport End of Season Sprint Finale Knowsley Winsford 3

33.65 422 F 16/04/16 Denbighshire Development Swim Team Open Meet Llandudno Winsford 3

33.38 432 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

32.99 448 H 18/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.28 436 F 23/05/15 Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet Llandudno Crewe Flyers 2

32.88 452 H 18/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.53 427 H 16/11/14 Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

32.60 464 H 20/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

33.75 418 H 12/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

33.99 409 H 15/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

34.37 396 H 11/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

34.37 396 H 11/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

33.72 419 H 28/09/13 Satellites Splash & Dash Relay & Sprint Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

35.03 374 H 27/04/13 Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

34.42 394 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

35.51 359 H 12/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

34.44 394 H 01/12/12 ASA North West Regional Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 2

34.78 382 H 22/09/12 COSACSS B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

35.41 362 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

35.08 372 H 21/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

35.65 355 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

36.71 325 H 24/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

36.31 336 H 10/07/11 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

36.54 329 H 08/05/11 COSACSS Y2K 2011 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

37.44 306 H 22/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

37.44 306 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

37.54 304 H 11/07/10 Wolverhampton Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers 3

40.16 248 H 23/01/10 North Midlands Age Groups Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

40.98 233 H 28/11/09 Cumbria Autumn Graded Whitehaven Crewe Flyers 3

40.65 239 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

40.39 244 H 24/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

42.59 208 F 10/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

42.81 205 H 10/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2
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